Division: TBF2023

Team
1 DYLAN HOFF-
2 CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE

3 RANDY SIEMENS-AMANDA
SIEMENS

4 TYLER FROST-GARRETT
FROST

5 STEVE ROTH-

6 SEAN ANDRACHICK-TERRAN
ANDRACHICK

7 KYLE QUINNELL-JASON
CRONE

8 BRETT BENNETT-DONI
BENNETT

9 DON COLLINS-JOHN
BEERLING

10 JERID DAWSON-DRAKE
DAWSON

11 BOB MCWILLIAMS-SAM SMITH

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Boat#

TBF of Montana

Team Tournament Results
TBF Buddy Tournament Flathead River 5/13/2023

5/13/2023 Flathead River

Team#  Fish Wagt Pnity Bns
5/5 16.90
5/5 16.71
5/5 15.35
5/5 14.17
5/5 13.70
5/5 13.57
5/5 12.90
5/5 12.08
5/5 8.86
5/5 7.61
2/2 5.36
11 Hours Fished:
52 AverageWeight/Fish: 2.64

52 (100%)
137.21

Average#Fish/Team: 4.73

AverageWeight/Tean 11.43

B/F
5.24
3.95
3.12

3.63

Total
16.90
16.71
15.35

14.17

13.70
13.57

12.90

12.08

8.86

7.61

5.36

YTDB

Federation#:

Pts
50.00
49.00
48.00

47.00

46.00
45.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

40.00
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