

# TBF of Montana

## Team Tournament Results

### TBF Buddy Tournament Flathead River 5/13/2023 5/13/2023 Flathead River

Division: TBF2023

Federation#:

Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1 DYLAN HOFF-			5/ 5	16.90			5.24	16.90		50.00
2 CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE			5/ 5	16.71			3.95	16.71		49.00
3 RANDY SIEMENS-AMANDA SIEMENS			5/ 5	15.35			3.12	15.35		48.00
4 TYLER FROST-GARRETT FROST			5/ 5	14.17			3.63	14.17		47.00
5 STEVE ROTH-			5/ 5	13.70				13.70		46.00
6 SEAN ANDRACHICK-TERRAN ANDRACHICK			5/ 5	13.57				13.57		45.00
7 KYLE QUINNELL-JASON CRONE			5/ 5	12.90				12.90		44.00
8 BRETT BENNETT-DONI BENNETT			5/ 5	12.08				12.08		43.00
9 DON COLLINS-JOHN BEERLING			5/ 5	8.86				8.86		42.00
10 JERID DAWSON-DRAKE DAWSON			5/ 5	7.61				7.61		41.00
11 BOB MCWILLIAMS-SAM SMITH			2/ 2	5.36				5.36		40.00

**Teams Fished: 11**  
**Total Fish Weighed: 52**  
**Total Fish Released: 52 (100%)**  
**Total Fish Weight: 137.21**

**Hours Fished:**  
**Average Weight/Fish: 2.64**  
**Average #Fish/Team: 4.73**  
**Average Weight/Team: 11.43**